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ATLANTIS DIVING CENTRE  

Qolla Street, Marsalforn, MFN 1405, Gozo, MALTA 

  
 

   

 

PADI   32071 

BSAC   0681 

VDST   20/0167 

TDI   1003625 
 

Tel: (+356) 22190000 

Fax: (+356) 21555661 

Mob: (+356) 79710390 

Mob: (+356) 79562888 

E-mail:   diving@atlantisgozo.com 
Website:   www.atlantisgozo.com 

 

 

Accompanied Dives 
 

1 
4 
6 
10 

Dive 
Dive package 
Dive package 
Dive package 

€   38.50 
€ 132.00 
€ 180.00 
€ 275.00 

Supplements (to be added to normal diving prices) 

Nitrox 32% 
Boat 
Night 

€   5.00 per tank 
€ 25.00 per dive (minimum) 
€   9.00 per dive 

 

Prices include tank, weights, weight belt, and transfer to dive site by jeep. 

 
Unaccompanied Dives – (Prices include weights & tank) 
 

 5 days unlimited air fills for 10ltr & 12ltr 
 5 days unlimited air fills for 15ltr 

€ 100.00 per diver 
€ 110.00 per diver 

 

- In order to dive unaccompanied, a minimum qualification of PADI AOW Diver or equivalent is required. 

- Car or jeep hire, available through the dive centre, is essential. 
- We recommend that at least one person in the group has had previous diving experience on Gozo. 

 
Equipment Rental – (Price per dive) 
 

Basic Full Equipment 
Wet Suit 
Hood  
Mask & Snorkel                                                                
Fins (full-foot) 
Fins (adjustable heel)  
Computer  

€10.00 
€ 2.50 
€ 0.50 
€ 1.50 
€ 1.50 
€ 1.50 
€ 4.00 

Compass 
Regulator, Octopus & Gauges                                           
B.C.D. Jacket  
Boots 
Torch (rechargeable)                                               
U/W Camera  
Oxygen Tank & Accessories (per day) 

€   1.50 
€   4.50 
€   3.50 
€   1.00 
€   4.00 
€   8.00 
€ 12.00 

 

All equipment has to be returned to the staff after use.  In case of loss or damage of equipment, normal 
commercial prices will be requested. 

 
Courses 
 

PADI Scuba Diver  
PADI Open Water Diver  
PADI Adventure Diver  
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver  
PADI Rescue Diver  
PADI Divemaster 

€ 300.00 
€ 420.00 
€ 200.00 
€ 275.00 
€ 360.00 
€ 700.00 

Bubblemaker 
Discover Scuba Diving (O/W)                                                 
BSAC Ocean Diver 
BSAC Sports Diver 
BSAC Dive Leader 
Emergency First Response 

€   50.00 
€   50.00 
€ 495.00 
€ 430.00 
€ 700.00 
€ 120.00 

 

Only the Bubblemaker, Discover Scuba Diving, Scuba Diver, Open Water Diver and Ocean Diver courses 
include the equipment. 
 

All courses (except Bubblemaker & DSD) include the certification fee and the eLearning.  There are no other 
hidden costs. 
 

  Divemaster Crewpack not included. 
 

 The EFR course consists of CPR, First Aid, and Defibrillator training. 


