

ISO 24803:2007 EN 14467:2004 EUF Nr. ON S 2010 040 MTA License Dive/0015

# ATLANTIS DIVING CENTRE

Qolla Street, Marsalforn, MFN 1405, Gozo, MALTA

PADI 32071 BSAC 0681 VDST 20/0167 TDI 1003625



Tel: (+356) 22190000 Fax: (+356) 21555661 Mob: (+356) 79710390 Mob: (+356) 79562888





E-mail: diving@atlantisgozo.com Website: www.atlantisgozo.com

#### **Accompanied Dives**

1	Dive	€ 38.50	<u>Supplements</u> (to b	e added to normal diving prices)
4	Dive package	€ 132.00	Nitrox 32%	€ 5.00 per tank
6	Dive package	€ 180.00	Boat	€ 25.00 per dive (minimum)
10	Dive package	€ 275.00	Night	€ 9.00 per dive

Prices include tank, weights, weight belt, and transfer to dive site by jeep.

# <u>Unaccompanied Dives</u> – (Prices include weights & tank)

5 days unlimited air fills for 10ltr & 12ltr 5 days unlimited air fills for 15ltr € 100.00 per diver € 110.00 per diver

- In order to dive unaccompanied, a minimum qualification of PADI AOW Diver or equivalent is required.
- Car or jeep hire, available through the dive centre, is essential.
- We recommend that at least one person in the group has had previous diving experience on Gozo.

## **Equipment Rental** – (Price per dive)

Basic Full Equipment	€10.00	Compass	€ 1.50
Wet Suit	€ 2.50	Regulator, Octopus & Gauges	€ 4.50
		• •	
Hood	€ 0.50	B.C.D. Jacket	€ 3.50
Mask & Snorkel	€ 1.50	Boots	€ 1.00
Fins (full-foot)	€ 1.50	Torch (rechargeable)	€ 4.00
Fins (adjustable heel)	€ 1.50	U/W Camera	€ 8.00
Computer	€ 4.00	Oxygen Tank & Accessories (per day)	€ 12.00

All equipment has to be returned to the staff after use. In case of loss or damage of equipment, normal commercial prices will be requested.

## Courses

PADI Scuba Diver	€ 300.00	Bubblemaker	€ 50.00
PADI Open Water Diver	€ 420.00	Discover Scuba Diving (O/W)	€ 50.00
PADI Adventure Diver	€ 200.00	BSAC Ocean Diver	€ 495.00
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver	€ 275.00	BSAC Sports Diver	€ 430.00
PADI Rescue Diver	€ 360.00	BSAC Dive Leader	€ 700.00
PADI Divemaster <b></b> ■	€ 700.00	Emergency First Response <b>②</b>	€ 120.00

Only the Bubblemaker, Discover Scuba Diving, Scuba Diver, Open Water Diver and Ocean Diver courses include the equipment.

All courses (except Bubblemaker & DSD) include the certification fee and the eLearning. There are no other hidden costs.

- Divemaster Crewpack not included.
- 2 The EFR course consists of CPR, First Aid, and Defibrillator training.